
Levy Certification 

Submit this document to the county legislative authority on or before November 30 of the year 
preceding the year in which the levy amounts are to be collected and forward a copy to the assessor. 

In Accordance with RCW 84.52.020, I, __ M_a_r_c_B_o_l_d_t.._, _...C_h_a_ir__.,_V_a_n_c_o_u_v_e_r_L_ib_r_a_r.._y_C_a__.p._i_t_al_F_ac_i_li_ty 

Area, do hereby certify to the Clark County legislative authority that the VLCF A Board of Trustees 

requests that the following levy amounts be collected in 2017 as provided in the district's budget, which was 

adopted following a public hearing held on November 8, 2016. 

General Fund Levy 
Administrative Refund General Fund 
Total General Fund 

EMS Levy 
Administrative Refund EMS Levy 
Total EMS Levy 

Road Diversion Fund 
Admin Refund Road Diversion Fund 
Total Road Diversion Fund Levy 

Admin Refund 
Total Levy 

$3,464,241 
$ 
$3 ,464,241 

$ n/a 
$ n/a 
$ n/a 

$ n/a 
$ n/a 
$ n/a 

$ n/a 
$ n/a 



2017 FINAL BUDGET 
VANCOUVER LIBRARY CAPITAL FACILITY AREA 

REVENUE CATEGORY 

Tax Collections 

EXPENSE CATEGORY 

DEBT SERVICE 
Principal Payment 
Interest Payment 
Debt related fees 

AUDIT FEES 

Uncollected Taxes Reserve@ 2.5% 

TOT AL BUDGET 

AMOUNT 

3,464,241 

AMOUNT 

$ 619,325 
$ 2,744,325 
$ 10,000 

$ 6,500 

84,091 

$ 3,464,241 


